
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

PIC
1
1
2
1
3
2
3
4
2
4
5
5
6
1
1
6
2
1
3
4
1
5
3

Class
FC
FA
FC
FM
FC
FM
FM
FM
FA
FC
FM
FC
FM
FE
DSR
FC
DSR
S2
DSR
DSR
CSR
DSR
FA

No.
08
22

4
45
05
38
99
20
16

6
34
19
79
31
43
83
63
89

3
10
40
36
93

Name
Bobby  Caldwell
Rick Reilich
Tim Flock
Juan Marchand
Peter LeSuer
Guy Piptone
Ken DeNault
Steve Johncock
Michael Roman
Michael Baden
Mark Olson
Gregory Gray
Charles Gruner
Matt Schneider
Charles DiPasquale
Curtis Clark
Barney Powers
Charles Duncan
Carl Maier
Phil Alspach
John Metzger
Tom Bootz
J.R. Walker

Hometown
Terre Haute,Ill
Dayton,Oh
Mooresville,In
S Haven,Mi
St Charles,Il
Copley,Oh
Cedar Falls,Ia
Bellevue,Mi
Byrnes Mill,Mo
Pendleton,In
Indianapolis,In
Carmel,In
Granger,In
Lexington,Ky
Centeville,Oh
Lebanon,In
Lebanon,Oh
Cottage Grove,Wi
Grand Prairie,Tx
Columbus,Oh
Crosslanes,WVA
Evasville,In
W Hanover,Ill

Make
Van Dieman RF00
Ralt RT41
VanDieman RF00
Star Maxda
Van DiemanRF02
Star Maxda
Star Maxda
StarMazda
ProFormulaMazda
Tatuus 97RC
Star Formula Mazda
VanDiemen RF98
Star Maxda
FSCCA
Stohr
Van Dieman
Bobsy SR7H
Lola 88/90
Lola
TCR Ocelot 596
Star Maxda
Speads RS06
Swift

Best Tm
1:31.513
1:32.332
1:33.646
1:33.683
1:34.038
1:35.070
1:35.199
1:35.661
1:35.774
1:35.931
1:36.384
1:36.891
1:38.982
1:39.084
1:40.559
1:44.000
1:46.701
1:47.933
1:47.977
1:50.741
1:55.664
3:26.388

-.---

Region/Mem#
Indy/318879
WOR/226680
Indy/306766
WMR/329486
Chic/329192
Neo/257583
DMVR/212033
WMR/351458
STL/373576
Indy/290618
Indy/351291
Indy/348633
SBR/239570
74/359590
OVR/295530
Indy/310443
Cinci/13090
82/211466
Texas/232636
OVR/209
47/246568
SInd/33954
09/246971

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  Neohio Region, SCCA

Indy Region SCCA Grand Prix Ntl

Grp 3 FA,FC,FM,S2,CSR,DSR,FB,FE

OFFICIAL QUALIFYING

Qualify

O'Rielly Raceway Park 2.500 Miles

7/7/2007 01:00 PM
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